
Date: Wed, 11 Feb 2009 13:42:53 -0800 
From: "Yvonne Wu-Craig" <YWu-Craig@chabotcollege.edu> 
To: "Dale Wagoner" <DWagoner@chabotcollege.edu>, 
 "Gary Carter" <GCarter@chabotcollege.edu>, 
 "Gerald Shimada" <GShimada@chabotcollege.edu>, 
 "Marcia Corcoran" <MCorcoran@chabotcollege.edu>, 
 "Matthew Kritscher" <MKritscher@chabotcollege.edu>, 
 "Susan Sperling" <SSperling@chabotcollege.edu>, 
 "Thomas Clark" <TClark@chabotcollege.edu>, 
 "Tram VoKumamoto" <TVoKumamoto@chabotcollege.edu> 
Cc: "Alice Lo" <ALo@chabotcollege.edu>, 
 "CC-IPBC CC-IPBC" <CC-IPBC@chabotcollege.edu>, 
 "Catherine Powell" <CPowell@chabotcollege.edu>, 
 "Cheryl Sannebeck" <CSannebeck@chabotcollege.edu>, 
 "Debra Kling" <DKling@chabotcollege.edu>, 
 "Gene Groppetti" <GGroppetti@chabotcollege.edu>, 
 "Joann Cerefice" <JCerefice@chabotcollege.edu>, 
 "Kim-Uyen Cao" <KCao@chabotcollege.edu>, 
 "Melinda Matsuda" <MMatsuda@chabotcollege.edu>, 
 "Rebecca Otto" <ROtto@chabotcollege.edu>, 
 "Theresa Soto-Patchin" <TSoto@chabotcollege.edu>, 
 "Victoria Beltran" <VBeltran@chabotcollege.edu>, 
 "Wayne Phillips" <WPhillips@chabotcollege.edu> 
Subject: Flex Day Unit Plan Forms 
 
Hello all, 
  
Attached you will find the 2009-11 unit planning forms including the revised Part II that I 
presented today. Please discard the previous emails. You will also find: 
  
- the cover letter with the instructions, due date, and Budget Committee criteria 
- the master list 
  
which I had sent out previously. These have not changed. You can find this revised form along 
with the program review form at the IPBC website below. 
  
<http://www.chabotcollege.edu/IPBC/Unit 
Plans/UnitPlanForms.asp>http://www.chabotcollege.edu/IPBC/Unit Plans/UnitPlanForms.asp 
  
Thanks all for your support and participation! 
  
Yvonne Wu Craig 
Tram Vo-Kumamoto 
IPBC Co-chairs 
  
  



  
  
Yvonne Wu Craig, Grant Developer/Writer 
Grant Development Office 
Chabot College 
(510) 723-6810 
Fax: (510) 782-9315 
ywu-craig@chabotcollege.edu 
 
Attachment converted: CLA's Mac HD:UnitPlanPart1_Form_F#3EBE32.doc (WDBN/«IC») 
(003EBE32) 
Attachment converted: CLA's Mac HD:UnitPlanPart2_Form_R#3EBE33.doc (WDBN/«IC») 
(003EBE33) 
Attachment converted: CLA's Mac HD:UnitPlanPart3_Form_F#3EBE34.doc (WDBN/«IC») 
(003EBE34) 
Attachment converted: CLA's Mac HD:UnitPlanPart4_Enroll#3EBE35.doc (WDBN/«IC») 
(003EBE35) 
Attachment converted: CLA's Mac HD:UnitPlanPart5_NewIni#3EBE3B.doc (WDBN/«IC») 
(003EBE3B) 
Attachment converted: CLA's Mac HD:UnitPlanPart6_Budg R#3EBE3D.doc (WDBN/«IC») 
(003EBE3D) 
Attachment converted: CLA's Mac HD:Master List, 2009-11_FINA 1.xls (XLS4/«IC») 
(003EBE3E) 
Attachment converted: CLA's Mac HD:Unit Plan Cover & In#3EBE3F.doc (WDBN/«IC») 
(003EBE3F) 
Attachment converted: CLA's Mac HD:Unit Plan Part 6 Ite#3EBE40.xls (XLS4/«IC») 
(003EBE40) 


